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Statement and Return Report for Certification

Primary Election 2021 - 06/22/2021

New York County

Democratic Party

Democratic Judge of the Civil Court - District (2nd Municipal Court District - New York), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

7/20/2021 10:04:54AM

Assembly District 65

 9,418 PUBLIC COUNTER

 1 MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGENCY

 801 ABSENTEE / MILITARY

 99 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  10,319 

 0 Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  10,319 

 3,378 EDWARD IRIZARRY

 4,147 BETTY LUGO

 1 ALIZA FRIEDMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANDREW YANG (WRITE-IN)

 5 CHRISTOPHER CHIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID BROWN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ELI NORTHROP (WRITE-IN)

 1 ETHAN ZOMBERG (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN G. ROBERTS JR. (WRITE-IN)

 1 KANYE WEST (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARIA BROWN (WRITE-IN)

 8 MARVA BROWN (WRITE-IN)

 1 MAX LOCKIE (WRITE-IN)

 1 NATHAN SCHWARTZBERG (WRITE-IN)

 1 NOEL PURRELL (WRITE-IN)

 1 PAPERBOY LOVE PRINCE (WRITE-IN)

 1 PEDRO CARDI (WRITE-IN)

 1 POPPY MEDOWS (WRITE-IN)

 1 RICK SEGAL (WRITE-IN)

 1 SAM WILKENFELD (WRITE-IN)

 1 SAM ZIMMERMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 SHELDON SILVER (WRITE-IN)

 1 SOPHIE TAENBER ARP (WRITE-IN)

 1 TIPIMA PAN (WRITE-IN)

 17 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

 1 UNCOUNTED WRITE-IN PER STATUTE (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  7,576 

Unrecorded  2,743 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

Primary Election 2021 - 06/22/2021

New York County

Democratic Party

Democratic Judge of the Civil Court - District (2nd Municipal Court District - New York), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

7/20/2021 10:04:54AM

Assembly District 66

 6,587 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGENCY

 911 ABSENTEE / MILITARY

 90 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  7,588 

 0 Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  7,588 

 2,218 EDWARD IRIZARRY

 3,170 BETTY LUGO

 1 ANTHONY WEINER (WRITE-IN)

 1 BERNIE SANDERS (WRITE-IN)

 4 CHRISTOPHER CHIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID ZORNOW (WRITE-IN)

 1 DIANE GREEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ELIZA ORLINS (WRITE-IN)

 1 EZRA GLASER (WRITE-IN)

 1 HALLIE FRANICS (WRITE-IN)

 1 HILLARY CLINTON (WRITE-IN)

 1 JERROLD ZIMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSEPH WEINER (WRITE-IN)

 1 JUSTIN GREEN, ESQ. (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARVA BROWN (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARY BOONE (WRITE-IN)

 1 MEGAN DEVORSEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 ORLANDO MOLINA (WRITE-IN)

 1 RICHARD TROSE (WRITE-IN)

 1 SABRINA DIPASQUALE (WRITE-IN)

 2 TYLER MERTEN (WRITE-IN)

 10 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  5,421 

Unrecorded  2,167 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

Primary Election 2021 - 06/22/2021

New York County

Democratic Party

Democratic Judge of the Civil Court - District (2nd Municipal Court District - New York), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

7/20/2021 10:04:54AM

Assembly District 74

 6,487 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGENCY

 536 ABSENTEE / MILITARY

 76 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  7,099 

 0 Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  7,099 

 2,115 EDWARD IRIZARRY

 3,315 BETTY LUGO

 1 ALANA SIVIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANGEL CRUZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 BEN STEIN (WRITE-IN)

 4 CHRISTOPHER CHIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 EUGENE FASTOOU (WRITE-IN)

 3 ISAAC BEERMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 KENNETH SCHAEFFER (WRITE-IN)

 2 MARVA BROWN (WRITE-IN)

 1 MATEO FISCHER (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL DANELS (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROSAURA MENDEZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 SCOTT PEREZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 SIOBHAN NEVILLE (WRITE-IN)

 1 STEVE KAPLAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 STEVEN SALZ GEBER (WRITE-IN)

 1 TARA MCMANUS (WRITE-IN)

 1 THURGOOD MARSHALL (WRITE-IN)

 13 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  5,466 

Unrecorded  1,633 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

Primary Election 2021 - 06/22/2021

New York County

Democratic Party

Democratic Judge of the Civil Court - District (2nd Municipal Court District - New York), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

7/20/2021 10:04:54AM

Total for Democratic Judge of the Civil Court - District (2nd Municipal Court District - New York) - New York County

 22,492 PUBLIC COUNTER

 1 MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGENCY

 2,248 ABSENTEE / MILITARY

 265 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  25,006 

 0 Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  25,006 

 7,711 EDWARD IRIZARRY

 10,632 BETTY LUGO

 1 ALANA SIVIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALIZA FRIEDMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANDREW YANG (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANGEL CRUZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANTHONY WEINER (WRITE-IN)

 1 BEN STEIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 BERNIE SANDERS (WRITE-IN)

 13 CHRISTOPHER CHIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID BROWN (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID ZORNOW (WRITE-IN)

 1 DIANE GREEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ELI NORTHROP (WRITE-IN)

 1 ELIZA ORLINS (WRITE-IN)

 1 ETHAN ZOMBERG (WRITE-IN)

 1 EUGENE FASTOOU (WRITE-IN)

 1 EZRA GLASER (WRITE-IN)

 1 HALLIE FRANICS (WRITE-IN)

 1 HILLARY CLINTON (WRITE-IN)

 3 ISAAC BEERMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JERROLD ZIMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN G. ROBERTS JR. (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSEPH WEINER (WRITE-IN)

 1 JUSTIN GREEN, ESQ. (WRITE-IN)

 1 KANYE WEST (WRITE-IN)

 1 KENNETH SCHAEFFER (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARIA BROWN (WRITE-IN)

 11 MARVA BROWN (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARY BOONE (WRITE-IN)

 1 MATEO FISCHER (WRITE-IN)

 1 MAX LOCKIE (WRITE-IN)

 1 MEGAN DEVORSEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL DANELS (WRITE-IN)

 1 NATHAN SCHWARTZBERG (WRITE-IN)

 1 NOEL PURRELL (WRITE-IN)

 1 ORLANDO MOLINA (WRITE-IN)

 1 PAPERBOY LOVE PRINCE (WRITE-IN)

 1 PEDRO CARDI (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

Primary Election 2021 - 06/22/2021

New York County

Democratic Party

Democratic Judge of the Civil Court - District (2nd Municipal Court District - New York), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

7/20/2021 10:04:54AM

Total for Democratic Judge of the Civil Court - District (2nd Municipal Court District - New York) - New York County

 1 POPPY MEDOWS (WRITE-IN)

 1 RICHARD TROSE (WRITE-IN)

 1 RICK SEGAL (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROSAURA MENDEZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 SABRINA DIPASQUALE (WRITE-IN)

 1 SAM WILKENFELD (WRITE-IN)

 1 SAM ZIMMERMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 SCOTT PEREZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 SHELDON SILVER (WRITE-IN)

 1 SIOBHAN NEVILLE (WRITE-IN)

 1 SOPHIE TAENBER ARP (WRITE-IN)

 1 STEVE KAPLAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 STEVEN SALZ GEBER (WRITE-IN)

 1 TARA MCMANUS (WRITE-IN)

 1 THURGOOD MARSHALL (WRITE-IN)

 1 TIPIMA PAN (WRITE-IN)

 2 TYLER MERTEN (WRITE-IN)

 40 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

 1 UNCOUNTED WRITE-IN PER STATUTE (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  18,463 

Unrecorded  6,543 

We certify this statement to be correct, and have caused the same to be attested by the signatures of the members of the board, 

or a majority thereof, on Tuesday, July 20, 2021.

Secretary Chairman

Canvassing BoardCanvassing Board Deputy Chief Clerk

Chief Clerk
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